
FEATURES AND BENEFITS

*CTR-Low Compaction, High Traction, High Roadability

SLICK-431
TRA CODE : L4S

Reinforced Sidewall

Improved penetration and
 heat resistance

Long service life

Specially formulated
 tread compound

Flatter & larger
tread width
Higher ground contact
area & traction

Flatter & larger
tread width
Higher ground contact
area & traction

Size PR Type
Rim 

Width      
in

Flange 
Height      

in

Unloaded
Dimension

Static 
Loaded 
Radius

Rolling 
Circum

Infl. 
Prs.

Load Capacity

25 kmph 
(15mph)

10 kmph  
(5mph)

5 kmph 
(3mph)

1 kmph 
(0.6mph)

static

SW OD Max Load Max Load Max Load Max Load Max Load

mm/in mm/in mm/in mm/in
bar kg kg kg kg kg

psi lbs lbs lbs lbs lbs

16.00 - 25 32 TL 11.25 2
432 1548 715 4580 10 15625 16875 18125 20000 22500

17 61 28 180 145 34375 37125 39875 44090 49500


